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Result Notification MA(HISTORY)

Semester
Examination DEC-2016
The Result of the following Candidates who appeared in MA(HISTORY)

Examination held in DEC-2016 is hereby declared as under :-

Abbreviation Stands for :

Note Marks shown in the column of result means "Pass"
R Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column

Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

1st Sem Re-appear

Semester 1st Sem

RL_UMC Result late due to Unfairmeans Case
Nomenclature :
HIS101 Principles of History HIS107 Communication Skills
HIS102  Sources of History HIS108 Seminar/ Journal club
HIS103  Ancient World HIS109 Self Study Paper
HIS104 Medieval World **k *EE
HIS105 Modern World o ik
HIS106 Computer Application in History
MA(HISTORY)
Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Gen. Result Details
15000503003 SAROJ KUMARI RAJPAL 5.62
F PASS
15000503006 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPRAKASH 0 HIS101-T HIS105-T
M RE
15000503010  SUNITA SULTAN 0 HIS105-T
F RE
15000503011 DEEPAK KUMAR NORANG RAI 0 HIS101-T HIS103-T HIS104-T HIS107-T
M RE
15000503013  RAVI SHANKAR FAKIR CHAND 0 HIS101-T HIS103-T HIS104-T HIS105-T
M RE
15000503016 RENU SUMER SINGH 5.73
F PASS
15000503018  JYOTI VED PARKASH 6.08
F PASS

Checked By -

Prepared By : ‘Q‘J £§ /
o
- il

Place : Bhiwani

Dated : Q' J’#

Controller 3'\‘ kx s.



Roll No.
15000503020

15000503023
15000503027
15000503028
15000503029
15000503030
15000503031
15000503034
15000503036
15000503037

15000503038

15000503039

15000503040

Name of Candidate

ANJU

PRIYANKA KUMARI

PRIYANKA RANI

BABLI

ARUNA

POONAM

SARITA DEVI

SUNITA KUMARI

POOJA

BALA

SHARMILA DEVI

SHIV CHARAN

SUMAN

Prepared By : g 5 ; ;

Checked By -1 :

N3

Place : Bhiwani

Dated : 2 \\Z‘\

A.R.(Re

MA(HISTORY)

Father's Name

KANWAR PAL

ANOOP SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

ANOOP SINGH

OMPARKASH

SURAGBHAN

RAMPHAL SINGH

GOPI CHAND

RAMNIWAS

DHANI RAM

BIJENDER SINGH

BARU RAM

OM PRAKASH

WA
" \“J\

Gen. Result

6.42

F PASS

5.65

F PASS

5.62
PASS

F RE

F RE

5.77

PASS

0

F RE

0
RL(REG.)

6.31

F PASS

5.96

F PASS

5.96

F PASS

0

M RL(REG.)

F RE

DY. C.O.E.

Details

HIS101-T

HIS103-T HIS108-T

HIS101-T HIS102-T HIS103-T HIS105-T HIS107-

T

HIS102-T HIS103-T HIS105-T HIS107-T

Gy

Controller of Exams.



MA(HISTORY)

Roll No Name of Candidate Father's Name Gen. Result Details
Endst. No. : Results/2017) gI®) - oy

Copy of the above is forwarded {o the following for information necessary action.

1. Head, Department of }'HST"-’ , Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani.
2. Asstt. Registrar(regn.), Ch. Bansi Lal Unwers:ty, Bhiwani.

3. PA to COE (for kind information of the COE).

4. Upload on Web Site

Prepared By :

Checked By - ; @/ 7\ \q\\")

AR {Rexults)

gg’%’%\/w?

Controller of Exams.

Place : Bhiwani

Dated : J"hh?‘



Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External{Theory/Practical) and aw%InA. regate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
MA(HISTORY) (Theory ) nAgsres s1-100 ki 10
— g 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-2016 Semester 1st Sem Total Credit 26 530 % o8
HIS101 “enciples of History HISI06  Computer Application in History Max. Marks 650 Re-appear e - e
HIS102  Sources of History HIS107 Communication Skills Min. Marks 260 41-50 B- 05
" 04
HIS103  Ancient World HIS1I08  Seminar/ Journal club Total Grace Marks 5 :i.: ? 03
HIS104  Medieval World HIS109  Self Study Paper 11-20 C :2
1-10 D 1
HIS105  Modern World e b 0 F 00
12-12-2016 15-12-2016 19-12-2016 22-12-2016 25-12-2016 = 02-01-2017
2851 2852 2853 2854 2855 v 2856 Adhoc Grace of 1 mark in Paper Code HIS- 107
|
Roll No. Name HIS101 HIS102 HIS103 HIS104 HIS105 HIS106 HIS107 HI5108 HIS109 TotCr |
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 1 26 i
, TH SS G TOT|TH SS G TOT |yH s5 G TOT [THSS G TOT|TH SS G TOT |[THSS G TOT |[TH SS G TOT [THSS G TOT |TH 8§ g TOT | Re-appear
Kk
Mother's Name 20 25 Tot Mrk |
o 100 (80 20 100 | 8o 20 100 |80 20 100 | 80 20 100 | 50 0 50 | 40 10 50|25 0 25 0 25 oa |
GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP | GL GP CP | GL GP CP |GL GP cCP 5
15000503003 | SAROJKUMARI 32 13 as(36 14 5034 14 asfa1 13 5435 13 48 [ a4 0 43| 18 7 25| 14 14|18 18 255 PASS
F RAJPAL B- 5 P |8 5 P |B 5 p |8 6 P |B 5 P A 9 p |B- 5 P |B 6 P |A g8 P 5.62
JAGMATI
15000503006 | SANDEEP KUMAR 28 13 43 11 54|36 11 47(30 10 2 42| 25 10 20 0 20|17 a 21) 13 13/ 18 18 RE
' HISI01-T HIS105-T
M OMPRAKASH Fo|B 6 P |B- 5 P |8 5 P F ¢+ 4 P |8 s P |B 6 P |A 8 P 0
GAYAN DEVI
15000503010 | SUNITA 32 11 43|33 11 4432 12 3438 13 51(31 10 36 0 36|18 5 23|13 13|16 16 RE
HIS105-T
F SULTAN B- s P |B- 5 P |B 5 p |B 6 P F A- 8 P |8 5 P |B 6 P B+ 7 P 0
RAJPATI
15000503011 | DEEPAK KUMAR 22 5 34 6 40|24 8 20 8 35 7 a2 |36 0 36|17 2 12 12|15 15 RE
HIS101-T HIS103-T
M NORANG RAI F e+ a4 p F F|lB 5 p A B P F e 5 p |8 6 P o HISI0&T HIS107-T
SOHANA
15000503013 | RAVISHANKAR 28 9 31101 az2(21 10 28 10 21 7 40 0 40|17 s 22| 12 12|10 10 RE
HIS101-T HIS103-T
™M FAKIR CHAND F|B- 5 P P F F A~ 8 P |B 5 P |B s P+ a4 p 0 HIS104-T HIS105-T
BIMLA DEVI
15000503016 | RENU 32 12 aala7 12 59|48 11 59|46 13 59|32 12 a4 | a0 o 40|17 5 22| 12 12|15 15 354 PASS
F SUMER SINGH 8- 5 P |8 6 P |B 6 P B 6 P |B 5 P A~ 8 P |B 5 P |B 5 P |B 65 P 573
SUSHILA
l/) e

ABBS. : TH- THEORY

§5- SESSIONAL

G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER

GP- GRADE POINT

CP-CREDITPOINT  TH and 5§ BLANK SPACE - ABSENT @_/ Pﬁ @ ! ,
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1 Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%]} Letter Grade  Grade Point
MA(HISTORY) Ui ) earon o1- 100 A 10
= 5 - B1-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-2016 Semester 1st Sem Total Credit 26 35 4 ol e
7 ) o 61-70 B+ 07
HIS101 # sinciples of History HIS106  Computer Application in History Max. Marks 650 Re-appear - £ 5 06
HIS102  Sources of History HIS107 Communication Skills Min. Marks 260 41-50 B- 05
" 31-40 C+ 04
HIS103  Ancient World HIS108  Seminar/ Journal club Total Grace Marks 5 21-30 c 03
HIS104  Medieval World HIS109  Self Study Paper 1: -f: C- gi
- D
HIS105 Modern World i o o F 00
12-12-2016 15-12-2016 19-12-2016 22-12-2016 25-12-2016 S 02-01-2017 .
2851 2852 2853 2854 2855 e 2856 Adhoc Grace of 1 mark in Paper Code HIS- 107
Roll No. Name HIS101 HIS102 HIS103 HIS104 HIS105 HIS106 HIS107 HIS108 HIS109 Tot Cr
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 1 26
TH SS G TOT|TH SS G TOT [1H ss G TOT [THSS G TOT|TH SS G TOT |THSS G TOT [TH SS G TOT |THss G TOT [TH SS g TOT mrk | Re-appear
Mother's Name 2 25 25 o
80 20 100 |80 20 100 | go 20 100 |80 20 100| 80 20 100 | 50 0 50 | 40 10 50 (25 0 25(25 0 P
GL GP CP |GL GP CP |[GL GP CP |GL GP CP | GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP |GL GP CP o r
15000503018 | JYOTI 38 15 53|39 14 53|41 15 56|40 15 55|32 14 46 |44 0 44|17 6 23|17 17|16 16 363 TASS
F VED PARKASH B 6 P |B 6 P |B 6 P |B 6 P |B 5 p A 3 P B- 5 P B+ 7 P B+ 7 P 6.08
SHEELA
15000503020 | ANJU 52 15 67(42 15 57|45 14 59(50 16 66| 41 14 55 |36 0 36|17 5 22|13 13(17 17 307 TASS
F KANWAR PAL B+ 7 p |8 6 P |B 6 P |B+ 7 P |B 6 P A- 8 P B- 5 P |8 5 P+ 7 P 6.42
BABITA
15000503023 | PRIYANKAKUMARI |35 11 46|42 13 55|32 14 46|42 13 55| 32 10 42 |40 0 40|18 4 22|13 13|16 16 335 PASS
F ANOOP SINGH B- 5 P |8 6 P B0 5 P |B 6 P |B 5 P A~ 8 P |[B 5 P |B 6 P |B+ 7 P 5.65
SUSHILA DEVI
15000503027 | PRIYANKA RANI 29 12 3 44|42 15 57|36 13 49|46 14 60| 34 13 47 | 36 0 36|16 7 23|12 12|16 16 344 PASS
F DARSHAN SINGH B- 5 P |8 6 P |B- 5 p |B 6 P |B 5 p A- 8 P |8 5 P |8 5 P B+ 7 P 562
SHANTI DEVI
15000503028 | BABLI 28 9 39 10 49(37 9 4634 11 45(31 8 1 40|37 0 37|17 5 22|13 13|16 16 RE
HIS101-T
F ANOOP SINGH F |e- 5 P |B 5 P |[B 5 P |C+ a P A~ 8 P |B 5 P |B 6 P B+ 7 P 0
SUSHILA DEVI
15000503029 | ARUNA 35 15 50|33 15 48|18 12 32 15 47|29 13 3 45 |40 0 40|15 3 2 2|0 16 16 RE
HIS103-T HIS108-T
F OMPARKASH B- 5 P |8 5 P F [B- s p B 5 P A B P |cv+ a4 P Flee 7 P 0
RAJBALA
A rl/’«‘
ABBS. : TH-THEORY  5S-SESSIONAL G-GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT  CP-CREDIT POINT TH and S BLANK SPACE - ABSENT W Page 2
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’ Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in regate Marks (%) Letter Grade  Grade Point
MA(HISTORY) . . 91- 100 B 10
% B1-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-2016 Semester  1st Sem Total Credit 26 18 o it
= 61 - ar
HIS101 +-pyinciples of History HIS106  Computer Application in History Max. Marks 650 Re-appear 5:_:: ':‘ s
HIS102  Sources of History HIS107 Communication Skills Min. Marks 260 41-50 B- 05
31-40 C 04
HIS103  Ancient World HIS1I08  Seminar/ Journal club Total Grace Marks 5 21-30 c' 03
HIS104  Medieval World HIS109  Self Study Paper 111-12: ¢ :i
= D
HIS105  Modern World e s 0 ' 00
12-12-2016 15-12-2016 19-12-2016 22-12-2016 25-12-2016 bt 02-01-2017 ) .
2851 2852 2853 2854 2855 e 2856 Adhoe Grace of 1 mark in Paper Code HIS- 107
Roll No. Name HIS101 HIS102 HIS103 HIS104 HIS105 HIS106 HIS107 HIS108 HIS109 Tot Cr
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 1 26
I TH $5 G TOT|THSS G TOT |14 ss G TOT |[THss G TOT|TH SS G TOT |THSS 6 TOT |THSS G TOT [THSs G Tor [THSS ¢ TOT TotmMrk | Re-appear
8 20 100 (80 20 100 | go 20 100 [80 20 100 | 80 20 100 | 50 0 50 | 40 10 50|25 o 25(25 0 5 e
GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP |GL GP CP | GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP |GL GP CP
15000503030 | POONAM 28 11 4 43|42 14 56[34 11 45|42 14 563110 1 42370 37|22 6 28| 14 14|18 18 339 PASS
F SURAGBHAN B- 5 P |B 6 P |8 s P |8 6 P |B- 5 P A- 8 P |B 6 P |B & P |a P 5.77
PARMESHWARI DEVI
15000503031 | SARITA DEVI 28 13 23 13 20 10 28 14 4 46| 16 13 37 0 37|14 2 13 13|15 15 RE
HIS101-T HIS102-T
F RAMPHAL SINGH F 0 B- 5 P F A~ 8 P £ |B & P |B P o HISI03T HISIOS-T
BEMLA DAV thstery
15000503034 SUNITA KUMARI RL(REG.) RL(REG.)
F GOPI CHAND 5
BHATERI DEVI
15000503036 | POOJA 46 14 60|52 15 67|a7 13 60|46 13 59|38 13 51 (40 0 40|13 7 3 23|16 16|17 17 393 PASS
F RAMNIWAS B 6 P |B+ 7 P |B 6 P |B 6 P |B 6 P A~ 8 P |B 5 P B+ 7 P |B+ P 631
SUNITA
15000503037 | BALA 28 13 4  45(40 13 53(35 8 43|41 14 55| 42 10 52|42 0 420157 1 23|17 17|18 18 3 MASS
F DHANI RAM B- 5 P |B 6 P |B 5 B 6 P |B 6 P A 9 p |B 5 P |[B+ T P |A P 5.96
SANTRA
15000503038 | SHARMILA DEVI 46 11 57|39 14 53|46 11 57|43 15 s8|30 11 2 43 |36 0 36|17 5 22|13 13{17 17 356 TASS
F BUENDER SINGH B 6 P |B 6 P (B 6 P (B 6 P | 5 P [A 8 P [B 5 P |B 6 P |B+ P 5.96
SEWA DEVI
Il

ABBS. : TH- THEORY

SS- SESSIONAL

G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER

GP-GRADE POINT  CP-CREDITPOINT  TH and S5 BLANK SPACE - ABSENT /Q/— W

/
HM page 3



L M ﬁ(HISTOR\') Scheme of Examination :- 40% in External(Theory/Practical) and 40% in Aggregate Marks (%) Letter Grade ~ Grade Point

91-100 A+ 10
v % " X 81-90 A 09
for Examination DEC-2016 Semester  1st Sem Total Credit 26 s 4 b
HIS101  *o hciples of History HIS106 Computer Application in History Max. Marks 650 Re-appear :i_;g l: :;
HIS102  Sources of History HIS107 Communication Skills Min. Marks 260 41-50 B- 05
31-430 04
HIS103  Ancient World HIS108 Seminar/ Journal club Total Grace Marks 5 21-30 ? 03
HIS104  Medieval World HIS109 Self Study Paper 11-20 c- :i
1-10 D
HIS105 Modern World . ey 0 ¥ 00
12-12-2016 15-12-2016 19-12-2016 22-12-2016 25-12-2016 o 02-01-2017 y
2851 2852 2853 2854 2855 - 2856 Adhoc Grace of 1 mark in Paper Code HIS- 107
Roll No. Name HIS101 HIS102 HIS103 HIS104 HIS105 HIS106 HIS107 HIS108 HIS109 TotCr
Gender Father's Name 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 1 26 |
R — TH S5 G TOT|THSS G TOT |14 ss G TOT [THSS G TOT|THSS G TOT [THSS G TOT |[THSS G TOT |THSs G TOT |TH S G TOT TotMrk | Re-appear
80 20 100 |80 20 100 |go 20 100 |80 20 100 | 80 20 100 | 50 0 50 | 40 10 50|25 0 2525 0 25
GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP CP GL GP cCP GL GP CP |[GL GP CP SGPA
| 15000503039 SHIV CHARAN RL{REG.) RL[REG.)
| m BARU RAM i
DARSHANA DEVI
1
15000503040 SUMAN 32 13 45|18 14 26 13 32 13 4519 13 a2 0 42 4 13 13{17 17 RE
HIS102-T HIS103-T
F OM PRAKASH B- 5 P F F [B- 5 p F o |A 9 P F |B 6 P B+ 7 P o HISI0ST HIS107-T
RAJ BALA
| e Y
Prepared By : _M/
’r\\“’,\\ ] S
C
*:V\'I">Til"l7

Result Declared on Supervised by : !
.R.\Results)
Checked By-1:

ABBS. : TH- THEORY S5-SESSIONAL G- GRACE GL- GRADE LETTER GP- GRADE POINT CP-CREDIT POINT TH and SS BLANK SPACE - ABSENT Page 4



